

ã
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 6615/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2009 in CMWP No.
15440/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABHAY SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Markandey Katju) is not a member, to be nominated
by the Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master