

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25237/2010

ABHAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to file additional documents,CORRECTION and office
report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23984 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Trishna Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner granted time as a
last chance for filing paper publication.

List the matters on 12.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar