

For State of Haryana	Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG Mr.Tarjit Singh, Adv.
For State of U.P.	Mr.Gaurav Bhatia, AAG Ms. Reena Singh, Adv. Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv. Mr. Abhinav K. Malik, Adv.
For State of Raj.	Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, AAG Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.
For State of Assam	Ms.Krishna Sarma, Adv, Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv. Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.for M/s Corporate Law Group
State of Nagaland	Mrs.K.Enatoli Sema, Adv. Mr.Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
For State of Guj.	Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Ms.Nandani Gupta, Adv.
For State of Bihar	Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv. Mr.Gopal Singh, A.O.R.
For State of Tripura	Mr.Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv. Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.
For Govt. of Puducherry	Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv. Mr.S.J.Aristotle, Adv. Mr.Prabu Ramasubramaniam, Adv.
For State of Arunachal Pradesh	Mr.Anil Shrivastav, Adv. Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
For State of Odisha	Mr.Shibashish Misra, Adv. Mr.Suvinay Dash, Adv.
	...3/-
	:3:
State of M.P.	Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr.Adv. Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv. Ms. Vanshja Shukla, Adv.
For State of J&K	Mr.Sunil Fernandes, Adv. Ms.Insha Mir, Adv. Mr.Raghav Chadha, Adv.
For State of Karnataka	Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
For State of W.B.	Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv. Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv. Ms.Shagun Matta, Adv.
For State of Jharkhand	Mr.Jayesh Gaurav, Adv. Mr.Gopal Prasad, Adv.
For State of Chhatisgarh	Mr.C.D.Singh, Adv. Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv. Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv
For State of T.N.	Mr.Subramaniam Prasad,AAG Mr.B.Balaji, Adv. Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
For State of Manipur	Mr.Sapam Biswajit M., Adv. Mr.Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.

For State of Goa Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr.Pawan Kr.Bansal, Adv.
Mr.T.Mahipal, Adv.

For State of Mah. Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

For Andaman and Nicobar Admn. Mr.Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs.G.Indira, Adv.

For State of Meghalaya Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Alok Prasanna, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
...4/-

:4:

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

in WP(C) No.512/11 Mr. Sanyal S.B., Sr.Adv.
Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. Kennedy, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments on use of Backsons on motor vehicles and multi-tones horns were heard on various dates and the case was adjourned for considering the issue of security. Orders reserved.

Put up for orders tomorrow.

For issue relating to interpretation of Section 109 of the Motor Vehicles Act 1988 read with Rules 110, 111 and 119 of the Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989 corresponding to Rules framed by the State Government put up tomorrow.

The issue of providing security to several persons belonging to various categories shall be separately considered. The matter is adjourned and will be taken in the first week of February, 2014.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Court Master