

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 138/2014

ABHAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondents(s)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Veena Rattan, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv.
Mr K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to respondent Nos. 13 and 31
for filing counter affidavit.

Petitioner to supply copies of pleadings within a week
and counter affidavit be filed within four weeks thereafter.

List again on 22.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.04
17:12:54 IST
Reason: